
Coaches:

Bryan Rondeau Rome Free Academy
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ New
Hartford

4:00
PM

Pin-O-
Rama
Lanes

Bus/Driver:
First Student
- Steve 315-
240-8526

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Nov
28, 2022 Mon Practice

(Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Nov 29, 2022 Tue Regular Season Central Valley
Academy

4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes L

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Camden 4:00
PM

Lucky
Shots
Bowling
Center

Bus/Driver:
First Student
- Steve 315-
240-8526

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Dec 6, 2022 Tue Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

CANCELLED Dec
6, 2022 Tue Regular Season Notre Dame,

Utica
4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes L

Dec 7, 2022 Wed Regular Season
3-8 L @ Whitesboro 4:00

PM

Vista
Bowling
Lanes

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Dec 8, 2022 Thu Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Dec 12, 2022 Mon Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Dec 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season
10-1 W Utica Proctor 4:00

PM
King Pin
Lanes L

CANCELLED Dec
15, 2022 Thu Practice

(Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season
11-0 W

@ Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill

4:00
PM

CAC
Clubhouse

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Dec 21, 2022 Wed Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Dec 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season New Hartford 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes L

Jan 5, 2023 Thu Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Regular Season
@ Central
Valley
Academy

3:30
PM

Pin-o-
Rama

Bus/Driver:
First Student
- Steve 315-
240-8526

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Regular Season
10-1 W Whitesboro 4:00

PM
King Pin
Lanes L

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season
11-0 W Camden 4:00

PM
King Pin
Lanes L



CANCELLED Jan
13, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Notre

Dame, Utica
4:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Jan
14, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(Lucky Shots
Bowling
Invitational )

@ Camden 11:00
AM

Lucky
Shots
Bowling
Center

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
9:30 AM

NL

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Holland
Patent

4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop L

CANCELLED Jan
19, 2023 Thu Practice

(Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Jan 20, 2023 Fri Regular Season
3-8 L

@ Utica
Proctor

4:00
PM

Pin-O-
Rama
Bowling

Bus/Driver:
First Student
- Steve 315-
240-8526

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

CANCELLED Jan
23, 2023 Mon Practice

(Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

POSTPONED Jan
25, 2023 Wed Regular Season Vernon-

Verona-Sherrill
4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes L

POSTPONED Jan
26, 2023 Thu Regular Season Cicero-North

Syracuse
3:30
PM

King Pin
Lanes L

Jan 29, 2023 Sun Regular Season Holland Patent 12:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes L

Jan 30, 2023 Mon
Regular Season
(TVL League
Championship)

Whitesboro,
Camden,
Central Valley
Academy,
Holland Patent,
New Hartford,
Utica Proctor,
Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill
@ TBD

3:30
PM

Pin-O-
Rama
Bowling

Bus/Driver:
First Student
- Steve 315-
240-8526

Departure Point:
Strough / RFA
Departure Time:
1:40 PM

L

CANCELLED Jan
31, 2023 Tue

Regular Season
(TVL eague
Championship)

Whitesboro,
Camden,
Central Valley
Academy,
Holland Patent,
New Hartford,
Notre Dame,
Utica, Utica
Proctor,
Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill
@ TBD

4:00
PM TBD Departure Point:

RFA Bus Loop L

Feb 12, 2023 Sun

Regular Season
(Sectionals at
Flamingo in
Liverpool )

@ TBD TBD TBD

Bus/Driver:
RCSD Trent
714-471-
5955

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L

Feb 16, 2023 Thu

Regular Season
(Section III
Shoot Out at
Pin-O-Rama)

@ TBD 10:45
AM TBD

Departure Point:
RFA Bus Loop
Departure Time:
9:50 AM

L
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